₹ 8475 + 18% GST = ₹ 10,000 (Rupees Ten thousand only) for one entire year.  
    Two Vouchers for one-night (each) stay in Standard Room OR  One voucher for one night stay in a Suite with Kitchenette 
 ₹ 10170 plus applicable taxes i.e; ₹ 10170 + 18% GST = ₹ 12,000 (Rupees Twelve thousand only) for one entire year.  
     One Voucher for one-night stay in Standard Room & another voucher for one night stay in a Suite with Kitchenette 

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY: 

It is hereby agreed and understood that Holiday Inn and/or its